PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

Qry

KNOB, SHIFTER

SHIFTER ASSEMBLY, QUICKSILVER

WASHER, FLAT 1/4"

BOLT, 1/4-20 x 1-1/4"

PIN, LIMITER

E-CLIP, 1/4" 1.D.

CABLE, SHIFTER, 5'

BOLT, 1/4-20 x 1/2"

NUT, HEX 1/4-20

MICRO-SWITCH

SCREW, 4-40 x 1-1/4", SLOTTED, PAN HEAD

WASHER, SPLIT LOCK #4

NUT, HEX 4-40

WASHER, SPLIT LOCK 1/4"

SELECTOR LEVER, CHRYSLER / AMC

CABLE BRACKET, CHRYSLER / AMC

SELECTOR LEVER, FORD C4 / C5 and C6

CABLE BRACKET, FORD C4 / C5

CABLE BRACKET, FORD C6

SELECTOR LEVER, GM TH & ELECTRONIC

CABLE BRKT, GM TH & ELECTRONIC (NO PRNDL SWITCH)

BOLT, 1/4-20 x 1-1/2"

BOLT, 5/16-18 x 1"

BOLT, M8-1.25 x 25

WASHER, FLAT 5/16"

SPACER, 7/16" I.D. x 1/4" L

JAM NUT, 10-32 (COMES INSTALLED ON CABLE END)

SWIVEL, CABLE

PIN, COTTER 1/16" x 1"

WIRE TERMINAL, FEMALE, 1/4", BLUE, 16-14 AWG

TOWER, SHIFTER

SCREW, #10 x 3/8", THREAD-FORMING FOR PLASTIC

SOCKET, INDICATOR BULB

LIGHT BULB, INDICATOR

BOOT, SHIFTER

INDICATOR WINDOW, 3-SPEED

INDICATOR WINDOW, 4-SPEED

COVER, QUICKSILVER TOWER

SCREW, 10-32 x 3/4", SELF-TAPPING, PHILLIPS, PAN HEAD

INSERT, SHIFT KNOB

NI EEEEE G EENIN NNESE E A E EE NN NN O IR R RN R

..........





